Meeting de Printemps - SARCELLES
Du Vendredi 13 au Dimanche 15 Mars 2009 - Bassin : 50 m.

1. CHIBOUST Christel (1990) FRA

100 Nage Libre Dames
100 Nage Libre Dames
400 Nage Libre Dames
50 Dos Dames

50 Brasse Dames

50 Brasse Dames

50 Papillon Dames
200 Papillon Dames
200 Papillon Dames
200 4 Nages Dames
200 4 Nages Dames
400 4 Nages Dames

1:00.23
1:00.99
4:31.24
34.95
36.95
37.77
31.67
2:25.38
2:28.88
2:28.08
2:27.32
DNS Nd

2. FOUESNANT Paul-Louis (1985) FRA

50 Brasse Messieurs
50 Brasse Messieurs
100 Brasse Messieurs
100 Brasse Messieurs
200 Brasse Messieurs

3. MARCHANT Cyril (1989) FRA

100 Papillon Messieurs
100 Papillon Messieurs
200 Papillon Messieurs
200 Papillon Messieurs

30.19
30.40
1:09.16
1:08.12
2:52.21

56.18
56.63
2:06.86
2:08.83

4. ROMANINI Pierre-Yves (1985) BEL

50 Nage Libre Messieurs
50 Nage Libre Messieurs
100 Nage Libre Messieurs
100 Nage Libre Messieurs
200 Nage Libre Messieurs
200 Nage Libre Messieurs

50 Dos Messieurs
50 Dos Messieurs

5. SERE Camille (1989) FRA

100 Nage Libre Dames
100 Nage Libre Dames
200 Nage Libre Dames
200 Nage Libre Dames
400 Nage Libre Dames
800 Nage Libre Dames
200 Papillon Dames

6. VALLAT Lionel (1983) FRA
100 Nage Libre Messieurs
200 Nage Libre Messieurs
200 Nage Libre Messieurs
400 Nage Libre Messieurs

200 Papillon Messieurs
200 Papillon Messieurs

23.76
23.95
52.48
53.23
1:54.30
1:54.35
27.11
27.80

58.05

59.24

2:05.18
2:05.71
4:20.42
8:46.72
2:31.75

DNS Nd
1:58.85
1:57.87
4:13.01
2:09.04
2:10.40

6e
8e
2e
9e
lére
7e
9e
5e
6e
5e
3e
nc

7e
7e
8e
7e
16e

4e
3e
2e
3e

4e
5e
4e
6e
5e
3e
ler
ler

2e
2e
2e
lére
lére
lére
10e

nc
6e
8e
5e
4e
4e

Finale A
Séries
Séries
Séries
Finale B
Séries
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Séries

Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Séries

Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries

Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries

Finale A
Séries
Finale A
Séries
Séries
Séries
Séries

Séries
Finale A
Séries
Séries
Finale A
Séries



